
Tournoi Mineur Pikogan
Game #70 - On 02/04/2026 at 17:00:00 - Level HK-novice (U9) - Complexe Sportif d'Amos - Paul Carrière (Amos)

Waswannipi Chiefs

0 # Player

Support Staff
Team staff Name

G A A Time Per.Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 0

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G TimeShotsGoals
 (#)
 (#)

00

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 0 0 / 0
Second period 0 / 0 0 / 0
Third period 0 / 0 0 / 0
Total 0 / 0 0 / 0

Rapid Lake Thunder

3# Player
0 Banc
0 THAYER RATT
0 JARVED DECONTIE
0 PRESTON WHITE
0 TECUM SEH
7 COLLIN PAPATIE
11 JOURNEY RATT
17 JAXON PAPATIE
19 CAMERON
48 SOPHIA DUMONT
66 WOLF RATT
66 ADRIENNE WAWATIE
71 SKYLAR WAWATIE
91 LEE LORD JEROME
99 BRODIE RATT

Support Staff
Team staff Name

G A A Time Per. Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 0

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G Time ShotsGoals
 (#)
 (#)

0 0

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 0 0 / 0
Second period 0 / 0 0 / 0
Third period 0 / 0 0 / 0
Total 0 / 0 0 / 0

Supervisors
Officials Name

Referee's signature
1st star 2nd star 3rd star

 -  -  - 
Start End Attendance
00:00 00:00 0
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